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COMPETITION DATES 2024 /5
	EVENT & HOST
	DATE
	VENUE

	Arena Eventing
Tina Walker - NEC
	Sunday 29th December 2024

	Northallerton EC, Myers Lane, Yafforth, Northallerton.DL7 0PQ

	Area Spring Festival Dressage
York & Ainst (S) – Gill Chivers
 
	Saturday 4th January
2025
Spurs Rule in force
	Askham Bryan College
York YO23 3FR

	Spring Festival Show Jumping – Helen Milner,
Middleton East
	Sunday 12th January
	Bishop Burton College, 
York Road,Bishop Burton  ,Beverley.HU17 8QG

	Winter Triathlon -  Area Tet Committee
	Sunday 23rd February
	St Peters School, York.

	Spring Festival Final
	Saturday1s  t& 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday 2nd March
	Addington Equestrian
Buckingham MK18 2JR

	Quiz  -  Trish Russell  Middleton
(National Final – Sunday 4th May at Sheffield)
	Sunday 9th March
 
	St Peters Church House,
Langton Road, Norton, Malton.YO17 9AE

	Horse & Pony Care  -                       Junior & Senior
Jeantte Wheeler – Throstle Nest                                                           
 & Liz Dunn                                                 Minimus
	Sunday 13th April

Sunday 27th April
	Wilsden EC, Lane Side,Wllsden, Brasford.
BD15 0LQ

	Mounted Games - Badsworth    
	Saturday May 27th 
	Frickley Hall, Frickley Estate, Doncaster. 
DN5 7BU

	Show Jumping – Holderness – Pam Ireland
PC90, PC100 & PC110 -  on Grass
(+ JuniorSeries on a surface)                                                           
	Sunday 15th June
	Bishop Burton College, 
York Road,Bishop Burton  ,Beverley.HU17 8QG

	Regional SJ Championship–Vale of York -  Chris Dalby

PC70(Junior)  & PC80 (Grassroots Regional Champs)

	Sunday 22nd June
	Port Royal EEC, 
Skiff Lane,
 Holme-on- Spalding Moor
YO43 4AZ

	Dressage  Junior (PC70),Regional Championships, Novice Intermediate & Open  - 
Bramham Moor & Y & A (N)
	 Sunday 29th June
	 Allerton Park,
North Yorkshire HG5 0SE

	Area Tetrathlon – with Area 6  

	Saturday & Sunday 5th & 6th July
	TBC 
? Melton Mowbray
  

	Eventing – PC70, PC80,PC90, PC100  
Badsworth – Richard Thmpson
	Saturday 19th July

	Epworth EC,
Scawcett Lane, Epworth.DN0 1NQ


	Endurance Championships – Robert Blane
	Date in September TBC
	TBC
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